

PWC-1300 Exploded View

LIFT P/N 511-10000-00

NO.	PART NO.	QTY.	DESCRIPTION
1	111-00260-00	1	PWC-1000 SIDE FRAME WELDMENT (RIGHT)
2	111-00261-00	1	PWC-1000 SIDE FRAME WELDMENT (LEFT)
3	111-00262-00	1	PWC-1000 CRADLE WELDMENT
4	111-00263-00	2	PWC-1000 PIVOT ARM WELDMENT
5	111-00264-00	1	END FRAME BEAM "A" WELDMENT
6	111-00265-00	1	END FRAME BEAM "B" WELDMENT
7	111-00031-00	4	ADJ. LEG - 30" WELDMENT
8	111-00042-00	2	3" PULLEY ASSEMBLY
9	002-03305-00	2	FRONT BRACE
10	002-03310-00	4	FRAME BEAM CLAMP (FEMALE)
11	002-03313-00	1	WINCH MOUNT
12	006-15210-00	3	2" SQ. VINYL CAP
13	111-00091-00	1	2" PULLEY ASSEMBLY
14	001-70103-00	5	HHCS, 3/8-16 x 3/4" ss
15	001-70105-00	3	HHCS, 3/8-16 x 1" ss
16	001-70110-00	4	HHCS, 3/8-16 x 1 3/4" ss
17	001-70115-00	2	HHCS, 3/8-16 x 3" ss
18	001-70219-00	10	HHCS, 1/2-13 x 4" ss
19	001-76071-00	10	NUT, 3/8-16 ALUM. NYLOCK
20	001-76072-00	10	NUT, 1/2-13 ALUM. NYLOCK
21	001-71017-00	10	FLATWASHER, 3/8" SAE ss
22	001-71021-00	24	FLATWASHER, 1/2" SAE ss
23	001-76349-00	5	NUT, 3/8-16 ALUMINUM
24	007-08800-00	3	3/16" LIFT CHAIN
25	911-01202-00	1	WINCH POST - 15"
26	007-00000-00	1	MANUAL WINCH "DLB800"
27	007-00300-00	1	12" WINCH HANDLE "DLB"
28	111-00290-00	1	PWC-1300 CABLE ASSEMBLY
29	001-70111-00	4	HHCS, 3/8-16 x 2" ss
30	.	.	.
31	001-70010-00	2	HHCS, 1/4-20 x 1 3/4" ss
32	001-75001-00	2	NUT, 1/4-20 ALUM NYLOCK

PWC-1300 Exploded View

LIFT P/N 511-10000-00

